008546

On Hold

Picture Description?)

An abstract and blurry view of a mailbox and traffic light.

Analysis?)

This impressionistic piece blurs the line between photography and painting. The subject, seemingly a
traffic signal, is rendered in soft, ethereal bokeh, creating a dreamlike atmosphere. Colors bleed into
each other, with reds and blues suggesting a fleeting moment in urban life. The ambiguity invites viewers
to interpret the scene through their own memories and emotions, transforming a mundane object into
a deeply personal experience.
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Picture Data

008546 - On Hold

Type / Size By
Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze
Exposure Processing Published
Dates 05/2020 06,/2020 05/2021
Width Height Bits/Color
Original Size 7360 px 4912 px 16
Ratio ca. 1.50 1 —
Exposure 24x36 mm
Location —
Title (German) Halten

Remarks

DText is Al generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 lllerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de
(©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.06.25



https://frank-titze.art/e/d008546.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	008546
	On Hold
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks








008546





  
    008546
  
  
    On Hold
  
  
    Halten
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d008546.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d008546.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    D---D
  
  
    F---F
  
  
    05/2020
  
  
    06/2020
  
  
    05/2021
  
  
    7360
  
  
    4912
  
  
    16
  
  
    1.50
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    none
  
  
    ohne
  
  
    
  
  
    Y 2021-06 | Film 3:2 XXI | Railways I
  
  
    
      N
    
    
      An abstract and blurry view of a mailbox and traffic light.
    
    
      Eine abstrakte und verschwommene Ansicht eines Briefkastens und einer Ampel.
    
    
      This impressionistic piece blurs the line between photography and painting. The subject, seemingly a traffic signal, is rendered in soft, ethereal bokeh, creating a dreamlike atmosphere. Colors bleed into each other, with reds and blues suggesting a fleeting moment in urban life. The ambiguity invites viewers to interpret the scene through their own memories and emotions, transforming a mundane object into a deeply personal experience.
    
    
      Dieses impressionistische Werk verwischt die Grenzen zwischen Fotografie und Malerei. Das Motiv, anscheinend eine Verkehrsampel, ist in einem weichen, ätherischen Bokeh dargestellt, das eine traumähnliche Atmosphäre erzeugt. Die Farben verschwimmen ineinander, wobei Rot- und Blautöne einen flüchtigen Moment im städtischen Leben suggerieren. Die Mehrdeutigkeit lädt den Betrachter ein, die Szene durch seine eigenen Erinnerungen und Emotionen zu interpretieren und ein banales Objekt in eine zutiefst persönliche Erfahrung zu verwandeln.
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